
MARCH: 2021 
29.03.21 Mon New Academic Year Commences 

 

APRIL: 2021 

26.04.21 Mon Staff Training Programme 

27.04.21 Tue Staff Training Programme 

28.04.21 Wed Staff Training Programme 

29.04.21 Thu Staff Training Programme 

30.04.21 Fri Staff Training Programme 

 

JUNE: 2021 

01.06.21 Tue Teacher Training Programme 

02.06.21 Wed Teacher Training Programme 

03.06.21 Thu Teacher Training Programme 

04.06.21 Fri Teacher Training Programme 

05.06.21 Sat Teacher Training Programme 

06.06.21 Mon Teacher Training Programme 

08.06.21 Tue Teacher Training Programme 

09.06.21 Wed Teacher Training Programme 

10.06.21 Thu School commences after Summer Vacation 

(Nursery – 8th Classes 

14.06.21 Mon Inaugural Function 

19.06.21 Sat Parents meeting on the Theme: Art of Parenting 

26.06.21 Sat Aksharabhyasam/ Election of Leaders 

30.06.21 Wed Investiture Ceremony 

 

JULY: 2021 

05.07.21 Mon Periodic Assessment I (Classes - LKG to 8th Classes) 

06.07.21 Tue Periodic Assessment I (Classes - LKG to 8th Classes) 

07.07.21 Wed Periodic Assessment I (Classes - LKG to 8th Classes) 

10.07.21 Sat PTA with Progress Cards 

 

AUGUST: 2021 

15.08.21 Sun 75th Independence day 

21.08.21 Sat RakshaBandhan (Pre-primary Programme) 

23.08.21 Mon Periodic Assessment - II (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

24.08.21 Tue Periodic Assessment - II (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

25.08.21 Wed Periodic Assessment - II (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

28.08.21 Sat PTA with Progress Cards 

 

SEPTEMBER: 2021 

04.09.21 Sat Teachers’ day 

18.09.21 Sat Exposure Programme – (Classes VI- VIII) 

25.09.21 Sat Field Trip – (Classes IV- V) 

 

OCTOBER: 2021 

02.10.21 Sat Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 

18.10.21 Mon School Commences after Dussehra Vacation 

Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 
19.10.21 Tue Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

20.10.21 Wed Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

21.10.21 Thu Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 



22.10.21 Fri Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

23.10.21 Sat Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

25.10.21 Mon Term – I Examinations (Classes – Nursery to 8th) 

30.10.21 Sat PTA with Progress Cards 
 

NOVEMBER: 2021 

13.11.21 Sat Children’s day 

 

DECEMBER: 2021 

01.12.21 Wed Periodic Assessment III (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

02.12.21 Thu Periodic Assessment III (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

03.12.21 Fri Periodic Assessment III (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

11.12.21 Sat PTA with Progress cards 

12.12.21 Sat Picnic 

18.12.21 Sat Science Exhibition 

22.12.21 Wed Semi Christmas celebration/ Christmas Vacation Begins 

25.01.21 Sat Christmas 

 

JANUARY: 2022 

01.01.22 Sat New Year 

03.01.22 Mon School Commences after Christmas Vacation 

12.01.22 Wed Raithu Bazaar 

14.01.22 Fri Sankranthi 

17.01.22 Mon School Commences after Sankranthi Vacation 

20.01.22 Thu Periodic Assessment IV (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

21.01.22 Fri Periodic Assessment IV (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

22.01.22 Sat Periodic Assessment IV (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

29.01.22 Sat PTA with Progress Cards 

   

 

FEBRUARY: 2022 

01.02.22 Tue Preparation begins for Final Exams 

12.02.22 Sat 2nd Annual Day Celebrations 

 

MARCH: 2022 

09.03.22 Wed Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

10.03.22 Thu Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

11.03.22 Fri Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

12.03.22 Sat Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

14.03.22 Mon Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

15.03.22 Tue Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

16.03.22 Wed Annual Examination (Classes - Nursery to 8th) 

17.03.22 Thu Mahashivaratri 

18.03.22 Fri Annual Examination End/ Academic Year Closing 

21.03.22 Mon Annual Exam Results 

24.03.22 Thu New Academic Year Begins 

 


